

Price List

Day Care

Full Day	\$38	Half Day (up to 6 hours)	\$28
Second Additional Dog*	\$30	Half Day Second Additional Dog*	\$23
Third Additional Dog*	\$28	Half Day Third Additional Dog*	\$20

<u>Pre-paid Daycare Packages</u> (Packages expire 6 months from date of purchase and are NON-Refundable)

10 Visits	\$360 (\$36/Day)	10 Visits Additional Dog*	\$285 (\$28.50/Day)
20 Visits	\$660 (\$33/Day)	20 Visits Additional Dog*	\$570 (\$28.50/Day)
10 Half Day Visits (up to 6 hours)	\$270 (\$27/Day)	10 Half Day Visits Additional Dog*	\$220 (\$22/Day)
20 Half Day Visits (up to 6 hours)	\$530 (\$26.50/Day)	20 Half Day Visits Additional Dog*	\$440 (\$22/Day)

Overnight (24 hours) (Holiday Rates)		<u>Overnight Rollover Hours</u>		
Overnight Boarding First Dog	\$65	(\$75)	One Additional Hour	\$10/Hour
Second Additional Dog*	\$53	(\$60)	Over 2 Additional Hours	\$28
Third Additional Dog*	\$48	(\$55)	Over 6 Additional Hours	\$38

*Additional dog discount is applied for up to 2 additional dogs.

<u>Extras</u>

Daycare Feeding Fee	\$4/Feeding (Lunch or Dinner)	Medication/Supplement Fee	0 – 3	No Charge!
		Outside of feeding times and/or	4 +	\$3/Day
		4 + Med/Sup require a pill box	(Filling Fee)	\$10/Week

Holidays

Due to high demand during the holidays we charge a non-refundable deposit of \$35 to book and hold your reservation. The deposit will be applied to your holiday stay. If you cancel your reservation, you will forfeit your deposit. Boarding rates increase during the holidays; this includes all dates listed on each individual holiday reservation slip. The following holidays apply: New Year, Easter, Memorial Day, July 4th, Labor Day, Thanksgiving, and Christmas.

Grooming/Bathing		Late Pick-Up Fees		
Bath, blow dry, nails and ears	\$25 - \$100	1-5 Min	Grace	
Grooms, Cuts, and Trims	\$50 & Up	6 – 10 Min	\$10	
		11 – 15 Min	\$15	
Emergencies		16 – 20 Min	\$20	
Emergency vet visit	\$50 & Up	20 + Min	Dog must spend the night	

Cancellations

Reservations must be cancelled 48 hours in advance. If you fail to give required notice, you will be charged the cost of your first nights stay. Failure to cancel any reservation will be considered a "no-show". All no-shows will be charged for their full intended stay.

<u>July 4th, Thanksgiving, Christmas, and New Year Reservations:</u> Require a 7 day cancellation notice. Reservations not cancelled with a minimum notice of 7 days prior to the start of their intended stay will be charged 50% of their intended stay, not to exceed \$350. Partial changes or revisions are considered cancellations. All no-shows for a July 4th, Thanksgiving, Christmas, or New Year reservation may be charged their full intended stay.

Effective 6/24/2019

All prices are subject to change without notice.